
U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 08:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 MALASENKOVS Michael GBR 220 17.11.2010
2 CHITADZE LAZARE GEO 43 1.01.2012
3 KURASHVILI GIVI GEO 64 7.07.2011
4 TEDORASHVILI ILIA GEO 54 8.04.2010
5 TSVIMITIDZE Davit GEO 123 7.09.2012
6 JURAS Dominik LTU 6 15.07.2011
7 ADİLLER Cinar TUR 11.01.2011
8 AKAN Tuna TUR 129 1.01.2011
9 AKBAS pamir TUR 15.03.2013
10 AKSAC derin TUR 202 26.09.2011
11 AKTEN anil TUR 206 4.06.2012
12 AKYİLDİZ burak TUR 297 2.05.2012
13 ALKAN Ata TUR 185 28.12.2012
14 ARİKAN ali TUR 19 21.09.2010
15 ATAOL Ali Vehbi TUR 130 2.11.2011
16 AYAZ cagan TUR 56 3.03.2011
17 AYDEMİR Kuzey TUR 9 12.04.2010
18 BAGCECİ zeki cinar TUR 5.12.2011
19 BALCİ adar demir TUR 295 16.07.2010
20 BAYRAK rutkay cinar TUR 32 27.02.2012
21 BİLGİC efe TUR 180 24.10.2011
22 BİLGİER aras TUR 22.01.2013
23 BİYİKOGLU deniz TUR 193 9.10.2012
24 BOYBEYİ omer kaan TUR 197 11.09.2011
25 BUHUROGLU sadik TUR 28.10.2011
26 BURDURLU KEREM ALİ TUR 24.08.2013
27 CAGATAY ruzgar TUR 111 20.06.2011
28 CAGLAYAN Bulut Asil TUR 2.01.2010
29 CAKİR yekta mert TUR 173 4.11.2010
30 CETİN Bartu TUR 16.05.2011
31 CİNİOGLU karahan TUR 289 23.01.2012
32 DAGLİ hermes TUR 82 22.03.2011
33 DİLBER gunes ali TUR 76 11.12.2010
34 DİNCER can aren TUR 298 9.08.2012
35 DOGAN ates celik TUR 198 30.05.2010
36 DOGAN Umut TUR 24.08.2012
37 DOGU turhan bora TUR 87 15.08.2012
38 DONMEZ mehmet kasif TUR 294 30.07.2011
39 EKİCİ poyraz ali TUR 37 1.02.2010
40 ERTEM Efe TUR 285 24.04.2012
41 FİRİNCİOGULLARİ Faris TUR 21.09.2012
42 GUCLU kuzey TUR 201 24.03.2011
43 GULEN huseyin erva TUR 288 8.02.2012
44 GUNDUZ gorkem kemal TUR 286 13.03.2013
45 GUR bugra TUR 178 7.12.2011
46 KAHYA Ahmet Sarp TUR 131 1.03.2011
47 KANBOLAT kocas kuzey TUR 187 17.01.2011
48 KARALAR Vedat Tuna TUR 168 30.03.2012
49 KARAMİK ege TUR 183 7.04.2011
50 KAYA Serdar Mert TUR 16.02.2011
51 KİRAN kivanc TUR 13.05.2013
52 KİRAR altan TUR 300 27.06.2011
53 KUMCUOGLU Can Ata TUR 1.08.2012
54 KUTANİS Mete TUR 186 4.01.2012
55 METİN ulas TUR 176 15.07.2012
56 OGUN Emirhan TUR 20.02.2010
57 OGUZTUZUN omer poyraz TUR 117 18.01.2010
58 OKSUZ Yusuf Eren TUR 2.09.2013
59 OZANT Can TUR 31.01.2013
60 OZATA mustafa deniz TUR 13.05.2011
61 OZATESLER omer TUR 34 12.07.2010
62 OZDUMAN Mete TUR 17.12.2013
63 OZGENTURK Arin Gunay TUR 7.08.2011
64 OZMEN alp TUR 2.08.2011
65 OZTURK ali TUR 24.02.2012
66 OZTURK tuna TUR 195 1.07.2010
67 PESEN Poyraz Demir TUR 51 30.05.2011
68 RAMAZANOGLU batu TUR 175 6.03.2012
69 TUNABOYLU Bora TUR 15.07.2013



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 TURAN AHMET EFE TUR 19.05.2013
71 UGUR poyraz TUR 85 18.08.2011
72 ULUSOY ada cinar TUR 128 6.11.2010
73 UYAR Emre TUR 4.01.2013
74 VAFİN Fedor TUR 20.06.2010
75 YASAK KEREM DENİZ TUR 20.08.2013
76 YİLDİRİM abrek nart TUR 177 16.04.2012
77 YİLDİZ bulut ali TUR 33 22.07.2010
78 YİLMAZKARASU ates TUR 18 14.05.2011
79 YUCEL Bartu TUR 2.05.2013



12 pools
5 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
56 (70,89% of 79) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 08:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 JURAS Dominik LTU 6
2 AYDEMİR Kuzey TUR 9
3 YİLMAZKARASU ates TUR 18
4 ARİKAN ali TUR 19
5 BAYRAK rutkay cinar TUR 32
6 YİLDİZ bulut ali TUR 33
7 OZATESLER omer TUR 34
8 EKİCİ poyraz ali TUR 37
9 CHITADZE LAZARE GEO 43
10 PESEN Poyraz Demir TUR 51
11 TEDORASHVILI ILIA GEO 54
12 AYAZ cagan TUR 56
13 KURASHVILI GIVI GEO 64
14 DİLBER gunes ali TUR 76
15 DAGLİ hermes TUR 82
16 UGUR poyraz TUR 85
17 DOGU turhan bora TUR 87
18 CAGATAY ruzgar TUR 111
19 OGUZTUZUN omer poyraz TUR 117
20 TSVIMITIDZE Davit GEO 123
21 ULUSOY ada cinar TUR 128
22 AKAN Tuna TUR 129
23 ATAOL Ali Vehbi TUR 130
24 KAHYA Ahmet Sarp TUR 131
25 KARALAR Vedat Tuna TUR 168
26 CAKİR yekta mert TUR 173
27 RAMAZANOGLU batu TUR 175
28 METİN ulas TUR 176
29 YİLDİRİM abrek nart TUR 177
30 GUR bugra TUR 178
31 BİLGİC efe TUR 180
32 KARAMİK ege TUR 183
33 ALKAN Ata TUR 185
34 KUTANİS Mete TUR 186
35 KANBOLAT kocas kuzey TUR 187
36 BİYİKOGLU deniz TUR 193
37 OZTURK tuna TUR 195
38 BOYBEYİ omer kaan TUR 197
39 DOGAN ates celik TUR 198
40 GUCLU kuzey TUR 201
41 AKSAC derin TUR 202
42 AKTEN anil TUR 206
43 MALASENKOVS Michael GBR 220
44 ERTEM Efe TUR 285
45 GUNDUZ gorkem kemal TUR 286
46 GULEN huseyin erva TUR 288
47 CİNİOGLU karahan TUR 289
48 DONMEZ mehmet kasif TUR 294
49 BALCİ adar demir TUR 295
50 AKYİLDİZ burak TUR 297
51 DİNCER can aren TUR 298
52 KİRAR altan TUR 300
53 ADİLLER Cinar TUR
54 BURDURLU KEREM ALİ TUR
55 DOGAN Umut TUR
56 BUHUROGLU sadik TUR
57 CETİN Bartu TUR
58 OGUN Emirhan TUR
59 TUNABOYLU Bora TUR
60 OKSUZ Yusuf Eren TUR
61 UYAR Emre TUR
62 TURAN AHMET EFE TUR
63 OZDUMAN Mete TUR
64 KİRAN kivanc TUR
65 AKBAS pamir TUR
66 FİRİNCİOGULLARİ Faris TUR
67 OZMEN alp TUR
68 OZGENTURK Arin Gunay TUR



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 KAYA Serdar Mert TUR
70 OZTURK ali TUR
71 VAFİN Fedor TUR
72 BİLGİER aras TUR
73 OZANT Can TUR
74 KUMCUOGLU Can Ata TUR
75 YUCEL Bartu TUR
76 BAGCECİ zeki cinar TUR
77 OZATA mustafa deniz TUR
78 YASAK KEREM DENİZ TUR
79 CAGLAYAN Bulut Asil TUR



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 08:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 21

09:10

Referee(s):

ILMAN Poyraz Ege (TUR)

BALCİ adar demir TUR

KAHYA Ahmet Sarp TUR

OZMEN alp TUR

JURAS Dominik LTU

GULEN huseyin erva TUR

KARALAR Vedat Tuna TUR

BAGCECİ zeki cinar TUR

Strip 22

09:10

Referee(s):

GALYAN toygun (TUR)

AKYİLDİZ burak TUR

ATAOL Ali Vehbi TUR

OZDUMAN Mete TUR

AYDEMİR Kuzey TUR

CAKİR yekta mert TUR

OZANT Can TUR

DONMEZ mehmet kasif TUR

Strip 23

09:10

Referee(s):

TANIR Elif Irem (TUR)

YİLMAZKARASU ates TUR

OZATA mustafa deniz TUR

OZTURK ali TUR

RAMAZANOGLU batu TUR

ULUSOY ada cinar TUR

GUNDUZ gorkem kemal TUR

DİNCER can aren TUR



Strip 24

09:10

Referee(s):

AY Elif Su (TUR)

METİN ulas TUR

KİRAR altan TUR

AKAN Tuna TUR

KAYA Serdar Mert TUR

CİNİOGLU karahan TUR

CAGLAYAN Bulut Asil TUR

ARİKAN ali TUR

Strip 25

09:10

Referee(s):

KECELI Engin (TUR)

KUMCUOGLU Can Ata TUR

BİLGİER aras TUR

YİLDİRİM abrek nart TUR

TSVIMITIDZE Davit GEO

BAYRAK rutkay cinar TUR

ERTEM Efe TUR

ADİLLER Cinar TUR

Strip 26

09:10

Referee(s):

KILINC Eren (TUR)

YİLDİZ bulut ali TUR

BİLGİC efe TUR

OZGENTURK Arin Gunay TUR

BURDURLU KEREM ALİ TUR

YASAK KEREM DENİZ TUR

MALASENKOVS Michael GBR

OGUZTUZUN omer poyraz TUR



Strip 27

09:10

Referee(s):

DEMIR Ahmet Tarik (TUR)

CAGATAY ruzgar TUR

DOGAN Umut TUR

OZATESLER omer TUR

AKTEN anil TUR

KURASHVILI GIVI GEO

GUR bugra TUR

AKBAS pamir TUR

Strip 28

09:10

Referee(s):

GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

DOGU turhan bora TUR

OZTURK tuna TUR

KARAMİK ege TUR

UYAR Emre TUR

EKİCİ poyraz ali TUR

BUHUROGLU sadik TUR

Strip 29

09:10

Referee(s):

ESİNBAY Huseyin (TUR)

GUCLU kuzey TUR

KİRAN kivanc TUR

CHITADZE LAZARE GEO

OKSUZ Yusuf Eren TUR

UGUR poyraz TUR

ALKAN Ata TUR

Strip 30

09:10

Referee(s):

BADEM Emre (TUR)

VAFİN Fedor TUR

DAGLİ hermes TUR

KUTANİS Mete TUR

OGUN Emirhan TUR

PESEN Poyraz Demir TUR

DOGAN ates celik TUR



Referee(s):

DEMIR Ahmet Tarik (TUR)

KANBOLAT kocas kuzey TUR

TEDORASHVILI ILIA GEO

TURAN AHMET EFE TUR

CETİN Bartu TUR

BOYBEYİ omer kaan TUR

DİLBER gunes ali TUR

Referee(s):

ILMAN Poyraz Ege (TUR)

YUCEL Bartu TUR

AKSAC derin TUR

AYAZ cagan TUR

FİRİNCİOGULLARİ Faris TUR

TUNABOYLU Bora TUR

BİYİKOGLU deniz TUR



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 08:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 AYDEMİR Kuzey TUR 6 1,00 30 2 +28 Advanced
2 BAYRAK rutkay cinar TUR 6 1,00 28 3 +25 Advanced
3T OZATESLER omer TUR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3T ARİKAN ali TUR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
5 YİLMAZKARASU ates TUR 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
6 DAGLİ hermes TUR 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
7 AYAZ cagan TUR 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
8 UGUR poyraz TUR 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
9 KAHYA Ahmet Sarp TUR 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
10 JURAS Dominik LTU 5 0,83 27 9 +18 Advanced
11T CAKİR yekta mert TUR 5 0,83 25 8 +17 Advanced
11T YİLDİRİM abrek nart TUR 5 0,83 25 8 +17 Advanced
13 MALASENKOVS Michael GBR 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
14 YİLDİZ bulut ali TUR 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
15 RAMAZANOGLU batu TUR 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
16 DİLBER gunes ali TUR 4 0,80 24 7 +17 Advanced
17 GUCLU kuzey TUR 4 0,80 23 8 +15 Advanced
18 TEDORASHVILI ILIA GEO 4 0,80 21 9 +12 Advanced
19 DOGU turhan bora TUR 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
20 VAFİN Fedor TUR 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
21 OZTURK tuna TUR 4 0,80 22 18 +4 Advanced
22 AKSAC derin TUR 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
23 OGUZTUZUN omer poyraz TUR 4 0,67 28 15 +13 Advanced
24 AKAN Tuna TUR 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
25 KİRAR altan TUR 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
26 AKTEN anil TUR 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
27 GUR bugra TUR 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
28 KARALAR Vedat Tuna TUR 4 0,67 22 16 +6 Advanced
29 ATAOL Ali Vehbi TUR 4 0,67 20 16 +4 Advanced
30 UYAR Emre TUR 3 0,60 22 14 +8 Advanced
31 EKİCİ poyraz ali TUR 3 0,60 19 12 +7 Advanced
32 BİYİKOGLU deniz TUR 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
33 CHITADZE LAZARE GEO 3 0,60 17 14 +3 Advanced
34 OGUN Emirhan TUR 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
35 KANBOLAT kocas kuzey TUR 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
36 KURASHVILI GIVI GEO 3 0,50 26 17 +9 Advanced
37 BALCİ adar demir TUR 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
38 AKBAS pamir TUR 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
39 ADİLLER Cinar TUR 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
40 GULEN huseyin erva TUR 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
41 ULUSOY ada cinar TUR 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
42 CİNİOGLU karahan TUR 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
43T OZANT Can TUR 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
43T METİN ulas TUR 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
45 BURDURLU KEREM ALİ TUR 3 0,50 16 25 -9 Advanced
46 PESEN Poyraz Demir TUR 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
47 YUCEL Bartu TUR 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
48 ALKAN Ata TUR 2 0,40 13 18 -5 Advanced
49 TURAN AHMET EFE TUR 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
50 GUNDUZ gorkem kemal TUR 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
51T OZATA mustafa deniz TUR 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
51T DONMEZ mehmet kasif TUR 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
53T TSVIMITIDZE Davit GEO 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
53T YASAK KEREM DENİZ TUR 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
55 BİLGİC efe TUR 2 0,33 15 23 -8 Advanced
56 ERTEM Efe TUR 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
57 BİLGİER aras TUR 2 0,33 15 26 -11 Eliminated
58 DİNCER can aren TUR 2 0,33 12 26 -14 Eliminated
59 DOGAN ates celik TUR 1 0,20 14 21 -7 Eliminated
60 OKSUZ Yusuf Eren TUR 1 0,20 12 20 -8 Eliminated
61 FİRİNCİOGULLARİ Faris TUR 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
62 BOYBEYİ omer kaan TUR 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
63 BUHUROGLU sadik TUR 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
64 CETİN Bartu TUR 1 0,20 9 21 -12 Eliminated
65 OZTURK ali TUR 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
66 CAGLAYAN Bulut Asil TUR 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
67 AKYİLDİZ burak TUR 1 0,17 10 25 -15 Eliminated
68 CAGATAY ruzgar TUR 1 0,17 9 25 -16 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 KUMCUOGLU Can Ata TUR 1 0,17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
70 BAGCECİ zeki cinar TUR 1 0,17 9 26 -17 Eliminated
71 TUNABOYLU Bora TUR 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
72 KARAMİK ege TUR 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
73 KUTANİS Mete TUR 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
74 OZGENTURK Arin Gunay TUR 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
75 KAYA Serdar Mert TUR 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
76 KİRAN kivanc TUR 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
77 OZDUMAN Mete TUR 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
78 OZMEN alp TUR 0 0,00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
79 DOGAN Umut TUR 0 0,00 0 30 -30 Eliminated
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U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 08:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 JURAS Dominik LTU 15.07.2011
2 YİLMAZKARASU ates TUR 14.05.2011
3T YİLDİZ bulut ali TUR 22.07.2010
3T AYDEMİR Kuzey TUR 12.04.2010
5 OZATESLER omer TUR 12.07.2010
6 DAGLİ hermes TUR 22.03.2011
7 KAHYA Ahmet Sarp TUR 1.03.2011
8 OGUN Emirhan TUR 20.02.2010
9 ARİKAN ali TUR 21.09.2010
10 AYAZ cagan TUR 3.03.2011
11 CAKİR yekta mert TUR 4.11.2010
12 DİLBER gunes ali TUR 11.12.2010
13 TEDORASHVILI ILIA GEO 8.04.2010
14 VAFİN Fedor TUR 20.06.2010
15 OZTURK tuna TUR 1.07.2010
16 GULEN huseyin erva TUR 8.02.2012
17 BAYRAK rutkay cinar TUR 27.02.2012
18 UGUR poyraz TUR 18.08.2011
19 YİLDİRİM abrek nart TUR 16.04.2012
20 MALASENKOVS Michael GBR 17.11.2010
21 RAMAZANOGLU batu TUR 6.03.2012
22 AKSAC derin TUR 26.09.2011
23 OGUZTUZUN omer poyraz TUR 18.01.2010
24 AKAN Tuna TUR 1.01.2011
25 AKTEN anil TUR 4.06.2012
26 KARALAR Vedat Tuna TUR 30.03.2012
27 CHITADZE LAZARE GEO 1.01.2012
28 KANBOLAT kocas kuzey TUR 17.01.2011
29 KURASHVILI GIVI GEO 7.07.2011
30 AKBAS pamir TUR 15.03.2013
31 PESEN Poyraz Demir TUR 30.05.2011
32 ALKAN Ata TUR 28.12.2012
33 GUCLU kuzey TUR 24.03.2011
34 DOGU turhan bora TUR 15.08.2012
35 KİRAR altan TUR 27.06.2011
36 GUR bugra TUR 7.12.2011
37 ATAOL Ali Vehbi TUR 2.11.2011
38 UYAR Emre TUR 4.01.2013
39 EKİCİ poyraz ali TUR 1.02.2010
40 BİYİKOGLU deniz TUR 9.10.2012
41 BALCİ adar demir TUR 16.07.2010
42 ADİLLER Cinar TUR 11.01.2011
43 ULUSOY ada cinar TUR 6.11.2010
44 CİNİOGLU karahan TUR 23.01.2012
45T METİN ulas TUR 15.07.2012
45T OZANT Can TUR 31.01.2013
47 BURDURLU KEREM ALİ TUR 24.08.2013
48 YUCEL Bartu TUR 2.05.2013
49 TURAN AHMET EFE TUR 19.05.2013
50 GUNDUZ gorkem kemal TUR 13.03.2013
51T DONMEZ mehmet kasif TUR 30.07.2011
51T OZATA mustafa deniz TUR 13.05.2011
53T YASAK KEREM DENİZ TUR 20.08.2013
53T TSVIMITIDZE Davit GEO 7.09.2012
55 BİLGİC efe TUR 24.10.2011
56 ERTEM Efe TUR 24.04.2012
57 BİLGİER aras TUR 22.01.2013
58 DİNCER can aren TUR 9.08.2012
59 DOGAN ates celik TUR 30.05.2010
60 OKSUZ Yusuf Eren TUR 2.09.2013
61 FİRİNCİOGULLARİ Faris TUR 21.09.2012
62 BOYBEYİ omer kaan TUR 11.09.2011
63 BUHUROGLU sadik TUR 28.10.2011
64 CETİN Bartu TUR 16.05.2011
65 OZTURK ali TUR 24.02.2012
66 CAGLAYAN Bulut Asil TUR 2.01.2010
67 AKYİLDİZ burak TUR 2.05.2012
68 CAGATAY ruzgar TUR 20.06.2011



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 KUMCUOGLU Can Ata TUR 1.08.2012
70 BAGCECİ zeki cinar TUR 5.12.2011
71 TUNABOYLU Bora TUR 15.07.2013
72 KARAMİK ege TUR 7.04.2011
73 KUTANİS Mete TUR 4.01.2012
74 OZGENTURK Arin Gunay TUR 7.08.2011
75 KAYA Serdar Mert TUR 16.02.2011
76 KİRAN kivanc TUR 13.05.2013
77 OZDUMAN Mete TUR 17.12.2013
78 OZMEN alp TUR 2.08.2011
79 DOGAN Umut TUR 24.08.2012



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 08:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AY Elif Su TUR 00848672 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
BADEM Emre TUR 00833572 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DEMIR Ahmet Tarik TUR 00848321 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
ESİNBAY Huseyin TUR C 00750308 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GALYAN toygun TUR 00864483 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
GURES Enes Ozan TUR 00837477 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ILMAN Poyraz Ege TUR 00848328 Ref: 2 Ref: 3
KECELI Engin TUR 00848325 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KILINC Eren TUR C 00838298 Ref: 1
TANIR Elif Irem TUR 00851554 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1



Total entries: 79
Total participants: 79
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 4

TUR: 73 participants
GEO: 4 participants
GBR: 1 participants
LTU: 1 participants


